

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF PAGES

O OWNER: BISD PROJECT: BISD (		oncession	APPLICATION NO : PERIOD TO: <b>103/03</b> PROJECT NOS :	Distribution to: DOWNER DATCHITECT CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: Pioneer Concept Box 1495 CONTRACT FOR: Brack-ettville, Ty	s, L. Pria architectiso 30. Vua	hn Graves 2 Hornby Place Ide, Tx	CONTRACT DATE:	
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FC         Application is made for payment, as shown below in continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached         1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM         2 Net change by Change Orders         3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2)	OR PAYMENT	The undersigned Contracter mation and belief the Worl in accordance with the C Contractor for Work for v ments received from the CONTRACTOR: By: By: By: State of: Jenus County of: Winney Subscribed and sworn to	before of November My My Mosandage	ent has been completed have been paid by the nt were issued and pay-
6 <b>TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE</b> (Line 4 less Line 5 Total)		ARCHITECT'S (	CERTIFICATE FOR PAY	MENT
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) \$	249,930,42	comprising this applicatio Architect's knowledge, info	ntract Documents, based on on-site ob n, the Architect certifies to the Owner ormation and belief the Work has prog	r that to the best of the gressed as indicated, the
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE	1024,75	quality of the Work is in a is entitled to payment of	ccordance with the Contract Docume the AMOUNT CERTIFIED	nts, and the Contractor
9 BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6) \$	0	AMOUNT CERTIFIED	ssssssss	1024.75
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	all figures on this Applic	ation and on the Continuation Shee	et that are changed to
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner	1500,00	conform to the amount ARCHITECI:	(rijed)	11114/08
Total approved this Month		By:	Date: Date: Date:	avable only to the Con
TOTALS • NET CHANGES by Change Order		tractor named herein Iss	suance, payment and acceptance of the Owner or Contractor under this	payment are without

AIA DOCUMENT G702 • APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT • 1992 EDITION • AIA<sup>®</sup> • ©1992 • THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006-5292 • WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

G702-1992

CONTINUATION SHEET

1.1

1 I I

2 64 de 14

#### AIA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side)

PACIR Oľ. PACIES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, Lise Column I on Contracts where variable reminage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO. APPLICATION DATE: PERIOD TO: ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.

٨	<b>B</b>	C	D	E		G		H.	l
i'em Noi	Description of Work	SCHEDULED VALUE	WORK CO FROM PREVIOUS APPLICATION (D + E)	Mpletrid This period	MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED (NOT IN D OR E)	TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE (D+E+!)	(G + C)	BALANCE TO FINISH (C - G)	RETAINAGE (IF VARIABLE RATE)
	INLOSE OF CICLI AN	6042.33 8765.85 8037,89 22,378,29 9776,80 48410,00 25037,64 4000,86 19,411.50 6103,68 6075,17 <b>1500.9</b>	12897.39 32,213,15 33,402,92 5838.27 12,662,79 4880.73 1,092.33 8765.85 8037.89 22,378.29 9776.80 48410,00 25,027.64			12,897.39 32,213,15 33902,42 5838,24 12,662,79 4,880,73 1092,33 8765,85 8037,89 22,38,29 22,38,29 48410,00 25,037,69 48410,00 25,037,69 48410,00 25,037,69 60,411,50 6103,68 6075,17			

#### 15°250,975.17 FLUON:

it is contine related to radia to indicate and the adjoint of the

TO OWNER BISD Brackettville, TI	PROJECT: OFFICE Addition	APPLICATION NO : 5 PERIOD TO: 9/1/03 PROJECT NOS : 10/1/03	Distribution to:
FROM CONTRACTOR: Pionéer Concepts LP. Box 1495 Brackettvillo, Tr CONTRACT FOR:	VIA ARCHITECT: John S. Guaves a Ass 202 Hornby Place Walde, Tx	CONTRACT DATE:	
<ul> <li>2. Net change by Change Orders</li></ul>	AT MEINImattion and belief the We In accordance with the Contractor for Work for ments received from the CONTRACTOR: $2,941.06$ By: $2,941.06$ State of: $3,941.06$ State of: <td>before</td> <td>nt has been complete have been paid by th were issued and pay</td>	before	nt has been complete have been paid by th were issued and pay
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE LINE 3 less Line 6)	927.04 <td>DERTIFICATE FOR PAYM ontract Documents, based on on-site obse on, the Architect certifies to the Owner the ormation and belief the Work has progres cordance with the Contract Documents the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.</td> <td>rvations and the data hat to the best of the seed as indicated, the i, and the Contractor</td>	DERTIFICATE FOR PAYM ontract Documents, based on on-site obse on, the Architect certifies to the Owner the ormation and belief the Work has progres cordance with the Contract Documents the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.	rvations and the data hat to the best of the seed as indicated, the i, and the Contractor
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY     ADDITIONS     1       Total changes approved in previous months by Owner     7941.96       Total approved this Month     TOTALS       NET CHANGES by Change Order     7941.96	DEDUCTIONS all figures of this Applic conform to the amount of ARCHITECT: By: This Certificate is not nego tractor named herein Iss	ation and on the Continuation Sheet t	bal are changed to <b>1/14/08</b> ble only to the Con- yment are without

# CONTINUATION SHEET

### ATA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side)

PACIR OF PACINE

1

RETAINAGE

(IF VARIABLE)

RATE

428.74

95.70

221.05

449.10

592.11

127,60

77.33

216,92

127,60

163.80

794.11

H

10

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Use Column I on Contracts where variable reminage for line items may apply.

Totals

APPLICATION NO. APPLICATION DATE: PERIOD TOI ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.

32,941.06

ţ, C B C D Ē A TOTAL. WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS BALANCE COMPLETED PRESENTLY 站 **TTEM** FROM PREVIOUS SCHEDULED AND STORED STORED DESCRIPTION OF WORK (C + C)PINISH NO. VALUE THIS PERIOD TO DATE (NOT IN D OR E) (C - G) (D+E+1) (D + E) concrete 100 4287.36 4,287.36 4287.36 rooting 100 957,00 9570n 957.00 mtl. Framing 100 2210.52 2210.52 2210.52 masonry 2000.00 2441.52 4491.52 4491.52 100 interior Finish 5921.14 592114 100 5921.14 demolition 127600 1276.00 100 1276.00 doors/windows 77326 00 773.26 77326 electrical 100 2169.20 2169.20 2169.20 HVAC 100 1276,00 1276.00 1276.00 gen. vequirements 1638,00 100 1638.00 1638.00 change order 2 7941.00 7941.00 100 7941.00

AIA DOCUMENT G703 • CONTINUATION SHEET FOR 0702 • 1992 RDFTION • AIA® • @1992 • THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NBW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5292 • WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal proceedition.

32,941,06 33,940 6 2 491.52

30,449,54

G703 1992

eners entrebarte terfacter a fit went antefen feine mittereft vermeit

10 OWNER: BISD Brackettville,	PROJECT: Playe Kettville, Tr		court	APPLICATION NO : Period to: Project nos :	Distribution to:
ROM CONTRACTOR: Pione er ( Po Botly CONTRACT FOR: Bracketty,	ConceptsL. 195 Illu, Tx	P. VIA ARCHITECT J	John S. Graves 4 102 Hornby Place Valcle, Th	ASSO CONTRACT' DATE:	
CONTRACTOR'S APPLIC pplication is made for payment, as she continuation Sheet, AIA Document G70 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM Net change by Change Orders , CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 . TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO (Column G on G703) RETAINAGE: a,% of Completed Work (Columns D + E on G703) b% of Stored Material (Column F on G703) Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or Total in Column 1 of G703)	own below, in com 03, is attached. \$\$\$\$\$\$\$		mation and belief the Wo in accordance with the Contractor for Work for ments received from the CONTRACTOR: By: Million By: Million State of: TX County of: Kinney Subscribed and sworn to	tor certifies that to the best of the Cor k covered by this Application for Pay Contract Documents, that all amour which previous Certificates for Payn Owner, and that current payment s Date before of Apploa 8 Interview Apploa 8 Intervie	ment has been completed its have been paid by the hent were issued and pay-
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 less Line 5 Total)	5		ARCHITECT'S	CERTIFICATE FOR PAY	(MENT
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FC (Line 6 from prior Certificate)	OR PAYMENT	0,977.81	comprising this application	ntract Documents, based on on-site ( n, the Architect certifies to the Own	er that to the best of the
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE	s 3	0462.19	quality of the Work is in a	ormation and belief the Work has pro	
BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING F (Line 3 less Line 6)			AMOUNT CERTIFIED	the AMOUNT CERTIFIED	<u>30,462.19</u>
HANGE ORDER SUMMARY	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	all figures on this Applic	ation and on the Continuation Sh	
otal changes approved in revious months by Owner otal approved this Month		4000,00	ARCHITECT: By:	Haus Dater	<u>W1308</u>
TOTALS IET CHANGES by Change Order	, and a second secon	4000.00*	tractor named herein Iss	tiable The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is uance, payment and acceptance o the Owner or Contractor under thi	f payment are without

## **JUATION SHEET**

#### AIA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side)

PAGE OF PAGES

ocument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO.: 4 APPLICATION DATE: 10/1/03 PERIOD TO: 10/30/07 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:

٨	В	c	D	B	<b>1</b>	G		н	1
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHRDULED VALUE	WORK COMPLETED		MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED	TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED	BALANCE TO	RETAINAGE (IF VARIABLE)	
			APPLICATION (D + E)	THIS PERIOD	(NOT IN D OR E)	TO DATE (D+E+R)	TO DATE (C+C)	FINISH (C - G)	RATE)
	concrete	57,765.14	57,745,14			57,765,14			5776,51
	Mtl Structure	46,219.19	32,219.00	14,000 19		4924,19			4621.92
	intl roof	4580.06	5000,00	4580.06		9580,06			958.01
	Painting	1692.90		1698.90		1692.90			169,29
	gen. requirements	6102.31	6102.31			6102,31			610,23
	allowances	4080,40		4080,40		4080.40			408,04
		125,440.00	101,084,45	2,4,353,55		125,440.00			12,544,00
	ana ann an tha ann an tha 1970 - Charles Naile ann an thatairte ann an tha								
			-						
	A DOCUMENT G703 • CONTINUATION SHILE	I' FOR G702 • 1992 RDI	110N • AIA® • @199	1 • THE AMERICAN IN	STITUTE OF ARCHITE	CTS, 1735 NEW YORK			G703-1992

MUNUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5292 • WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

G708-1992

Will'I (it You shall's use an original Als decaused witch has the castler printed in red. / a conduct assume that changes will not be obsoured as may ease when the magnetimed,